
Accuso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Borghi Federico (06/2112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cenci Lorenzo (06/1989) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hippoliti Tommaso (06/1470) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iannelli Giovanni (06/154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lago Eleonora (06/2225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trotta Francesca (06/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borghi Federico 06/2112 0 0 0,00

Cenci Lorenzo 06/1989 0 0 0,00

Hippoliti Tommaso 06/1470 0 0 0,00

Iannelli Giovanni 06/154 0 0 0,00

Lago Eleonora 06/2225 0 0 0,00

Trotta Francesca 06/1990 0 0 0,00

Dirty Darts OP

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 4 4 4 10 2 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Federighi Tommaso (06/103) 3 0 4 11 4 0 4 9 4 8 0 0

Amato Tommaso (06/101) 4 1 4 11 2 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Rossi Gianluca (06/104) 0 0 2 5 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Coltelli Lorenzo (06/152) 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Baldini Gianluca (06/102) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Susini Leonardo 06/100 18 30 1,67

Federighi Tommaso 06/103 19 28 1,47

Amato Tommaso 06/101 18 25 1,39

Rossi Gianluca 06/104 10 14 1,40

Coltelli Lorenzo 06/152 12 8 0,67

Baldini Gianluca 06/102 3 0 0,00

Il Barrino 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 2 0 2 0 4 4 4 8 2 3 4 2

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 4 0 4 4 2 1 4 2 4 4 4 5

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 6

Mazzanti  Nicolas (06/1921) 4 0 2 3 4 3 4 1 2 1 2 3

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 2 0 4 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Iacomino Ciro (06/1781) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0

D'Arrigo Patrizia (06/2227) 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 18 17 0,94

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 22 16 0,73

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 10 13 1,30

Mazzanti  Nicolas 06/1921 18 11 0,61

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 10 4 0,40

Iacomino Ciro 06/1781 8 3 0,38

D'Arrigo Patrizia 06/2227 10 1 0,10

Trident Bull-In

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bocchicchio Fabio (06/1016) 4 12 2 0 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 11

Giglione  Alessio (06/868) 4 9 4 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 12

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 2 5 2 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 3 7

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 4 12 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 0

Dello Siesto Giuseppe (06/1043) 0 0 4 0 4 11 4 3 0 0 1 0

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bocchicchio Fabio 06/1016 18 39 2,17

Giglione  Alessio 06/868 16 29 1,81

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 13 23 1,77

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 12 16 1,33

Dello Siesto Giuseppe 06/1043 13 14 1,08

Bacci Sara 06/1161 8 8 1,00


